Money  recovered from 

No. of Under Trial cases withdrawn from the Special Judge 
and  TDP, Nagaland Lokayukta (Chargesheet filed after
the inception of Nagaland Lokayukta on 22nd February 2019)

the investigation

(from  the 

cases closed during the period)

Rs. 3,74,93,999/-

(Rupees three crore 

seventy four lakhs ninety three 

thousand nine hundred ninety nine 

only)

9

No. of persons served with administrative 

warning/Censure Memorandum

after investigation

43

10

No. of persons terminated from service

18

11

Others

Short executed works in two projects 

under PWD (R&B) made completed